

Product specification 188851060

Valid from 03.05.2024



Sales text

Fishcake, Grl. Halibut, with org. ingr.
60g, fully-fried, glutenfree/lactosefree
5 kg, frozen
Royal Greenland

Product information

Brand	RG
Total shelf life	540 Days
Storage instructions	Shelf life at 5 °C 5 Days
Storage instructions	Shelf life at -18 °C 540 Days
Storage instructions	Remarks for storage Do not refreeze after thawing
Storage instructions	Remarks for storage Deep frozen
Possible Fishing Gear	Hooks and lines
Internal comment	Reinhardtius hippoglossoides
	FAO 21

Physical Quality

Label_Language	Finnish
Label_Language	Swedish
Label_Language	Danish
Net weight g	5000 g
Weight size (gram)	60 g

Sensory

Definition of appearance	Golden brown
Definition of odour	Aromatic
Definition of taste	Aromatic
Definition of texture	Firm

Nutritional values

Kilojoule	1093 kJ
Protein	7,9 g
Carbohydrate	14,5 g
Sugar	0,9 g
Fat	18,8 g
Salt	1,7 g
Kilocalories	263 kcal
Fat/saturated	2 g

Product specification 188851060

Valid from 03.05.2024



Allergens

Peanuts	No
Celery	Yes
Mustard	No
Crustaceans	No
Sesame	No
Nuts	No
Cereals containing gluten	No
Sulphide >10 mg (SO2) /kg	No
Soya	No
Hen eggs	No
Fish	Yes
Milk products (incl. Lactose)	No
Lupin	No
Mollusc	No

Ingredients

Ingredients: **Greenland Halibut** (Reinhardtius hippoglossoides)(43%), **Cod** (Gadus Morhua)(22%),potatoes, onions, **celery**, potato starch, chickpea flour, gluten-free oatmeal, rapeseed oil, salt, white pepper. Fried in rapeseed oil.

Retail packaging



Label 2

Product specification 188851060

Valid from 03.05.2024

FISKEFRIKADELLER (ca. 60 g)

af TORSK og GRØNLANDSK HELLEFISK. FÆRDIGSTEGT.

GLUTEN- & LAKTOSEFRI. Gadus morhua & Reinhardtius hippoglossoides.




DK: Ingredienser: **Hellefisk** (43%), **torsk** (22%), kartofler*, løg*, **selleri***, kartoffelstivelse*, kikærtemel*, glutenfri havregryn*, rapsolie*, salt, hvid peber*. Stegt i rapsolie*. De økologiske ingredienser udgør 47% af landbrugsingredienserne. Certificering: DK-ØKO-100. *Økologisk. Tilberedning: Kan spises optøet eller tilberedes (fra frossen stand) i OVN: 10-12 min.v/180°C.

SE: FISHCAKES (cirka 60 g) av LITEN HÄLLEFLUNDRA och TORSK. FÄRDIGSTEKT. GLUTEN- OCH LAKTOSFRIA. Ingredienser: **Liten hälleflundra** (43%), **torsk** (22%), potatis*, lök*, **selleri***, potatisstärkelse*, kikärtsmjöl*, glutenfria havregryn*, rapsolja*, salt, vitpeppar*. Stekt i rapsolja*. De ekologiska ingredienserna utgör 47 % av jordbrukets ingredienser. Certificering: DK-EKO-100. *Ekologisk. Tillagning: Kan ätas tinad eller tillagad (från fryst tillstånd) i UGN: 10-12 min. vid 180°C.

FI: KALAFRIKADELLI (noin 60 g). GRÖNLANNINPALLAS JA TURSKA. VALMIIKSIPAISTETTU. GLUTEENITON JA LAKTOOSITON. Ainekset: **Grönlanninpallas** (43 %), **turska** (22%), peruna*, sipulia*, **selleri***, perunatärkkelys*, kikhernejauho*, gluteeniton kaurahiutale*, rapsiöljy*, suola, valkopippuri*. Paistettu rapsiöljyssa*. Luonnonmukaiset ainesosat muodostavat 47 % maatalouden ainesosista. Varmenne: DK-EKO-100. *Ekologinen. Valmistusta: Voidaan syödä sulatettuna tai kuumentaa (pakasteena) uunissa 10-12 min. 180°C.

Næringsværdi / Näringsvärde / Ravintosisältö per 100g :	
Energi / Energi / Energia:	1.093 kJ / 263 kcal
Fedt / Fett / Rasva:	18,8 g
- Heraf mættede fedtsyrer / Varav mättat fett / josta tyydyttynyttä:	2 g
Kulhydrater / Kolhydrater / Hiilihydraatit:	14,5 g
- Heraf sukkerarter / varav sockerarter / josta sokereita:	0,9 g
Protein / Protein / Proteiini:	7,9 g
Salt / Suola:	1,7 g
Opbevaring max 5 dage ved 5° / Lagring max 5 dagar vid 5° / Varastointi max 5 päivää 5°:ssa	
Nettovægt / Nettovikt / Nettopaino: 5,00 kg	
Barcode	

Master label

Pallet information

AUn	EAN / UPC	Length	Width	Height	Uni	Volume	VUn	Gross Weight	WUn
EUL									
EUP		1.200	800	1.638	MM	1,572	M3	553	KG
CAR		387	286	124	MM	0,014	M3	5,500	KG
KG								1	KG
USL									
USP		1.200	1.000	1.638	MM	1,966	M3	688	KG

Product specification 188851060

Valid from 03.05.2024



Pallet scheme

